 QPQ3550
3550-3700MHz BAW Filter
QPQ3550 Data Sheet Rev. D, 2025-10-20 1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This product is in pre-production and may not meet the listed specifications.
®
1. Product Overview and Benefits
The Qorvo® QPQ3550 is an exceptionally high-
performance BAW bandpass filter over the 3GPP band

• Fixed Wireless Access
• Small Cell
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPQ3550TR7 2500 pieces on 7” Tape & Reel
QPQ3550SR 100 pieces on 7” Tape & Reel
QPQ3550EVB Evaluation board
RF Out
RF In
3
A3H1:1
TOPxRAY
TOPxRAY PINS
TQQ6421
01 UNIT, 01.60mm X 02.00mm, 7 LAYER, 0.40mm MOLD CAP,
TOPxRAY
VIEW
TOPxRAY PINS
VIEW
1
2
PIN 1 Location
A
A
S
S
A
QPQ3550 Data Sheet Rev. D, 2025-10-20 2 of 11 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This product is in pre-production and may not meet the listed specifications.
 QPQ3550
3550-3700MHz BAW Filter
®